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50.10931

50.109 Rümlingen–Häfelfingen (Linie 109)

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

Sissach, Bahnhof 50.108
Rümlingen, Dorf Æ

Sissach
Rümlingen Æ

Rümlingen, Dorf
Häfelfingen, Dorf Æ

ì
076
176
316
376

506
556

"+

"+

19001
227
277

19003

077
177
317
377

487
537

"+

"+

19005

1011
2011
3111
3711

5611
0112

"+

"+

19007
0812
1312

"+

"+

19009

0312
0912

",

",

2012
2512

19011

0712
1712
3112
3712

5812
0313

"+

"+

19013
2213
2713

"+

"+

19015

3114
3714

2715
3215

"+

"+

19017

3115
3715

4515
5015

"+

"+

19019

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

Sissach, Bahnhof 50.108
Rümlingen, Dorf Æ

Sissach
Rümlingen Æ

Rümlingen, Dorf
Häfelfingen, Dorf Æ

3416
3916

"+

"+

19021

2016
3016
3116
3716

2417
2917

19023

Häfelfingen, Dorf
Rümlingen, Dorf Æ

Rümlingen
Sissach Æ

Rümlingen, Dorf
Sissach, Bahnhof 50.108 Æ

Ä
576
027

"+

"+

19002

157
247
407
507

307
357

19004
547
597

"+

"+

19006

158
248
408
508

0212
0712

"+

"+

19008

1912
2812
3312
4312

1412
1912

"+

"+

19010
2512
3012

19012

1513
2413
4013
5013

1013
1513

"+

"+

19014
3013
3513

"+

"+

19016

1514
2414

3315
3815

"+

"+

19018
5115
5615

"+

"+

19020

1516
2416
4916
5916

Häfelfingen, Dorf
Rümlingen, Dorf Æ

Rümlingen
Sissach Æ

Rümlingen, Dorf
Sissach, Bahnhof 50.108 Æ

1117
1617

"+

"+

19022
3117
3617

19024

1518
2418
4018
5018

Reihenfolge der Haltestellen: 
Rümlingen: Dorf
Häfelfingen: Weidweg, Dorf

ÌNicht rollstuhlgängig 
â  062 299 16 66

BLT, Oberwil BL 
Eptinger Reisen 
4458 Eptingen 
â  062 299 16 66
Fax 062 299 16 57
info@agse.ch

"+ R  vom 13–23 Dez, 3 Jan–4 März, 
21 März–15 Apr, 2 Mai–1 Juli, 15 
Aug–30 Sep, 17 Okt–9 Dez; ohne 3 
Juni

", R  vom 13 Dez–1 Juli; W–[  vom 
15 Aug–9 Dez




